
General Price List 

Townley & Wheeler Funeral Home 
21 Midline Road, Ballston Lake, New York 12019 

518-399-5022 
TownleyWheelerFH.com 

These prices are effective as of September 1, 2023 
and are subject to change without notice. 

The Federal Trade Commission (FTC) and the New York State 
Department of Health require funeral providers to make 

certain disclosures on the General price List. 
These disclosures are similar, but are not exactly the same. 

 
The General price List contains the disclosures required by 

the New York State Department of Health. 
 

The goods and services shown within are those we can provide 
to our customers. You may choose only items you desire. 

However, any funeral arrangements you select will include a 
charge for our services. If legal or other requirements mean 

you must buy any items you did not specifically ask for, 
we will explain the reason in writing on the statement 

we provide describing the funeral services 
and merchandise you selected. 

 
This list may not include prices for certain items that you select, 

such as cemetery charges or crematory services, flowers and 
newspaper notices. The estimated or final prices for those items 

will be shown on the itemized statement describing the 
funeral services and merchandise you selected. 

We charge you for our services in buying certain items. 

Cash Advances 
 

Services and merchandise provided as cash advance items will 
be billed at the same amount paid by the funeral firm. 

 

Death Certificate Transcripts 

Cemetery Charges - Grave opening 

            - Grave purchase 

            - Foundation fees 

            - VA Marker installation fees 

Church Fees  - Clergy Honorarium 

                - Organist 

                -  Soloist 

                - Custodian 

Crematory Charges 

Obituary Fees 
 

 

General Price List Addendum Effective Date 

January 1, 2023 
 

 

Use of the Funeral Home Facilities 

and Supervision for One Day Visitation  ___________$1,240.00 
 

Use of the Funeral Home Facilities 

and Supervision for Funeral Service______________$1,240.00 

 

Use of Funeral Home Facilities 

and Supervision for Memorial Service  ____________$1,240.00 

 
Food and Beverage Policy 

 

We are happy to allow food and beverages to be served at our facil-

ity during services. This includes non-alcoholic beverages, tea, 

coffee, light refreshments including but not limited to prepackaged 

snacks, deli platters, baked goods and the like. Hot food or foods 

that need refrigeration are not permitted. The family may provide 

food whether homemade or catered or we are happy to provide 

food and beverages or arrange a caterer on your behalf. A list of 

caterers will be provided upon request. 

 

Food and beverage provided by Family    $ 895.00 

 

Food and beverage provided by Funeral Home                    $400.00-$3,000.00 

Additional Services and Merchandise 
 

Additional items can be purchased for you. The prices in this 
section include a charge for our services in buying these items. 

 

Memorial Package       $465.00 
(Includes register book, up to 200 acknowledgement cards and prayer cards) 

 

Prayer Cards (Customized per 50)      $120.00 
Oversized or Bookmark Style Prayer Cards (Customized per 50)  $220.00 
Acknowledgement Cards (Customized per 50)                  $120.00 
Register Book          $ 95.00 
Memorial Program/Bulletins (Customized per 50)                             $240.00 
Video                                         $495.00
(Professional DVD slide show of your loved one with the 50-200 photos/videos you provide and up to 
2 hrs of video graphing) 
 

AV/Tech Support ($50.00/hour)    $50.00 - $500.00 
Use of Multimedia Equipment Fee     $150.00 
Flowers                   $50.00-$3,000.00 
Hairdresser/Barber      $65.00-$125.00 
Clothing and Burial Garments     $50.00-$500.00 
Crucifix or Cross         $50.00 
Grass and Device       $300.00 
Tent         $300.00 
Chairs at Cemetery         $50.00 
Illumination Feature       $125.00 
Veteran Flag Display Case                 $225.00-$595.00 
Winter Vault Hold/Service Fee/Transport                $500.00 
Live Stream Funeral/Memorial Service     $275.00 
Monument Engraving    (Year only $250.00) (Full Dates $350.00)       $250.00-$1,500.00 
Disinterment Fee                                                                        $1200.00 
 

Limited Services 
 

Forwarding of Remains to Another Funeral Firm              $2,900.00 
 

This charge includes the local transfer of the remains to the funeral 
firm, staff services, securing of necessary authorizations, and local 
transportation to the point of shipment. This charge does not in-
clude shipping charges or additional items of services, merchan-
dise, facility use and livery that the customer may wish to select. 
Transfer or other transportation by funeral firm livery beyond a 
radius of 25 miles is subject to an additional charge of $2.85 per 
mile. Transportation by common carrier is not included in the 
above charge. 
 

Receiving of Remains from Another Funeral Firm               $2,900.00 
 

This charge includes the basic local transportation of the remains 
to the funeral firm and/or place of local disposition, staff services 
and securing necessary authorizations. The charge does not in-
clude additional items of service, merchandise, facility use and 
livery that the customer may wish to select. Transfer or other 
transportation by funeral firm livery beyond a radius of 25 miles is 
subject to an additional charge of $2.85 per mile. Transportation 
by common carrier is not included in the above charge. 



Supervision 
(Funeral Director and Staff) 

 

The following are supervision charges in Funeral Firms, 

Churches, Temples or Other 
 

Supervision for Visitation  up to 3 hrs $585.00 

Supervision for Funeral Service  up to 3 hrs $585.00 

Supervision for Memorial Service up to 3 hrs $585.00 

Supervision for Graveside Service up to 1 hr $425.00 

Supervision beyond limited hours per hour $175.00 

Weekend and Holiday additional per day  $290.00 

 

Use of Facilities 
(Per day or part there of) 

 

Use of Facilities for Visitation     $655.00 

Use of Facilities for Funeral Service   $655.00 

Use of Facilities for Memorial Service   $655.00 

Use of Facilities for Reception    $655.00 

Weekend and Holiday Additional Per Day  $290.00 

 

 

Livery 
 

Hearse within 25 miles / (up to 3 hrs)   $410.00 

Alternative Vehicle within 25 miles   $290.00 

Limousine within 25 miles / (up to 3 hrs)             $545.00-$2000.00 

Passenger Car within 25 miles / (up to 3hrs)  $375.00 

Flower Car within 25 miles / Lead Car and Equipment $255.00 
  

All Extra miles @ $2.95 per mile 
After 3 hour limit an additional $80.00 per hour 

 

Merchandise 

 
Casket or Alternative Containers          $225.00-$47,895.00 
 

A complete price list will be provided at the funeral firm. 
 

Outer Interment Receptacles               $1,900.00-$24,700.00 
 

A complete price list will be provided at the funeral firm. 
 

Cremation Urns                                 $110.00-$3,995.00 

 

Transfer of Remains to the Funeral Firm 
(Includes personnel, equipment, and vehicles) 

 

Local transfer within 25 mile radius     $480.00 

Charge per mile beyond local range        $2.95 per mile 
 
 

Preparation of Remains 
 

Embalming        $920.00 
Embalming of Autopsied Remains                 $1,195.00 
 
 

In New York State, embalming is not required by law. If you do not 
want embalming, you have the right to choose an arrangement 
which does not require you to pay for embalming such as a direct 
cremation or direct burial. If you select certain funeral arrange-
ments, such as viewing or open casket funeral, embalming may be 
required by the funeral firm. If we are holding remains for more 
than 24 hours, embalming is required. 
 

Other Preparation (Excluding Embalming) 
Preparation of remains, unless selected, is not required for direct cremation or direct burial. 

 

Ritual Cleansing  ______ ______________  $995.00-$1,500.00 
A Ritual Cleansing is a beautiful option for you and your family members to take part in. The 
experience can be guided or private. We will supply all requested supplies in order to best serve 
your needs. Keep in mind that the cleanse needs to take place within 24 hours after the death 
occurs and although the timeframe is flexible, we recommend a two-hour window. 
  

Pacemaker removal        $185.00 
Topical Disinfection        $420.00 
Custodial Care (per day)        $145.00 
 

Custodial care will not be charged on the days when embalming or 
the preparation of the remains occurs, visitation is held or a funeral 
service is conducted. 
 

Dressing and Casketing        $195.00 
Cosmetology         $180.00 
Restoration (per hour)        $125.00 
 

Arrangements 
 

The charge for our services will be added to the total cost of the fu-
neral arrangements you select. However, this charge will not be add-
ed to the cost of direct cremation, direct burial, forwarding of re-
mains or receiving of remains, because the prices for those services 
include this service charge. 
 

Basic arrangements: Includes the services of the funeral director, 
other staff, equipment and facilities to respond to the initial request 
for service,  the arrangement conference, securing of necessary au-
thorizations and coordination of service plans with parties involved 
in the final disposition of the deceased.                 $1,875.00 

Alternative Services 
 

The following charges for direct burial and direct cremation do not 

include items of service, merchandise, use of facilities and livery 

that the customer may wish to select. 

 

Direct Cremation 
 

Prices range from $2,870.00 to $4,765.00 

 

Direct Cremation includes the local transfer of remains to the fu-

neral firm, the services of the funeral director and staff, securing of 

necessary authorizations, basic local transportation to the crema-

tory, an alternative container for the cremation and the return of 

the cremated remains to the funeral firm. 

 

If you want to arrange a direct cremation, you may use an unfin-

ished wooden box or an alternative container. Alternative contain-

ers can be made of heavy cardboard, pressed wood or composition 

materials (with or without an outside covering), or maybe pouches 

of canvas or other materials. 

 

Using an alternative container                  $2,870.00 

Container provided by purchaser                  $2,645.00 

With unfinished wooden box                  $4,765.00 
 

The direct cremation prices do not include the crematory charge. 

 

Direct Burials 
 

Prices ranges from $2,870.00 to $2,595.00 

 

The first package includes the transfer of remains to the funeral 

firm, services of the funeral director and staff, securing of necessary 

authorizations, basic local transportation to the cemetery and alter-

native container                          $2,870.00 

 

The second package includes the services described above but with 

the burial container supplied by the purchaser                $2,595.00 

 

 

The alternative container is a flat– top, heavy cardboard. 

 

The direct burial prices do not include the cemetery charges. 


